SECL Coal Status Report for the month of November 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date — S.ECL . e S.ECL - - S.ECL - — s|5c.|_ - - SEC_L - — S.ECL . coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 20001 0 20001 0 20001 0 20001 0 16733 0 16733 0 16733 0 16733 0 58952 0 58952 0 0% 0%
2 0 12157 0 12157 0 32158 0 32158 0 15675 0 15675 0 32408 0 32408 0 55434 0 55434 0 0% 0%
3 0 11553 0 11553 0 43711 0 43711 0 12834 0 12834 0 45242 0 45242 0 54153 0 54153 0 0% 0%
4 0 3863 0 3863 0 47574 0 47574 0 10730 0 10730 0 55972 0 55972 0 47286 0 47286 0 0% 0%
5 0 12410 0 12410 0 59985 0 59985 0 11765 0 11765 0 67737 0 67737 0 47932 0 47932 0 0% 0%
6 0 14849 0 14849 0 74833 0 74833 0 15962 0 15962 0 83699 0 83699 0 46818 0 46818 0 0% 0%
7 0 11418 0 11418 0 86251 0 86251 0 15963 0 15963 0 99662 0 99662 0 42273 0 42273 0 0% 0%
8 0 20132 0 20132 0 106383 0 106383 0 12017 0 12017 0 111679 0 111679 0 50388 0 50388 0 0% 0%
9 0 11937 0 11937 0 118320 0 118320 0 7911 0 7911 0 119590 0 119590 0 54414 0 54414 0 0% 0%
10 0 23856 0 23856 0 142176 0 142176 0 8177 0 8177 0 127767 0 127767 0 70093 0 70093 0 0% 0%
11 0 10433 0 10433 0 152609 0 152609 0 10903 0 10903 0 138670 0 138670 0 69623 0 69623 0 0% 0%
12 0 15498 0 15498 0 168107 0 168107 0 18089 0 18089 0 156759 0 156759 0 67032 0 67032 0 0% 0%
13 0 8233 0 8233 0 176340 0 176340 0 16019 0 16019 0 172778 0 172778 0 59246 0 59246 0 0% 0%
14 0 20335 0 20335 0 196675 0 196675 0 17323 0 17323 0 190101 0 190101 0 62259 0 62259 0 0% 0%
15 0 16000 0 16000 0 212676 0 212676 0 12700 0 12700 0 202801 0 202801 0 65559 0 65559 0 0% 0%
0 812000 0 812000
16 0 15701 0 15701 0 228376 0 228376 0 9480 0 9480 0 212281 0 212281 0 71779 0 71779 0 0% 0%
17 0 15736 0 15736 0 244113 0 244113 0 8646 0 8646 0 220927 0 220927 0 78870 0 78870 0 0% 0%
18 0 11623 0 11623 0 255735 0 255735 0 8947 0 8947 0 229874 0 229874 0 81546 0 81546 0 0% 0%
19 0 19617 0 19617 0 275353 0 275353 0 9547 0 9547 0 239421 0 239421 0 91616 0 91616 0 0% 0%
20 0 11625 0 11625 0 286978 0 286978 0 8880 0 8880 0 248301 0 248301 0 94361 0 94361 0 0% 0%
21 0 24449 0 24449 0 311426 0 311426 0 92064 0 2064 0 257365 0 257365 0 109746 0 109746 0 0% 0%
22 0 27138 0 27138 0 338565 0 338565 0 8854 0 8854 0 266219 0 266219 0 128030 0 128030 0 0% 0%
23 0 19094 0 19094 0 357658 0 357658 0 8774 0 8774 0 274993 0 274993 0 138349 0 138349 0 0% 0%
24 0 11887 0 11887 0 369545 0 369545 0 8868 0 8868 0 283861 0 283861 0 141368 0 141368 0 0% 0%
25 0 15490 0 15490 0 385035 0 385035 0 9278 0 9278 0 293139 0 293139 0 147580 0 147580 0 0% 0%
26 0 19474 0 19474 0 404509 0 404509 0 8788 0 8788 0 301927 0 301927 0 158266 0 158266 0 0% 0%
27 0 8216 0 8216 0 412725 0 412725 0 8565 0 8565 0 310492 0 310492 0 157917 0 157917 0 0% 0%
28 0 7615 0 7615 0 420340 0 420340 0 8446 0 8446 0 318938 0 318938 0 157086 0 157086 0 0% 0%
29 0 7539 0 7539 0 427878 0 427878 0 9177 0 9177 0 328115 0 328115 0 155447 0 155447 0 0% 0%
30 0 23122 0 23122 0 451000 0 451000 0 9597 0 9597 0 337712 0 337712 0 168972 0 168972 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.11.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 55684 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of November 2021 from SECL- 370000 MT, NCL- 0 MT,CCL- 20000 MT, ECL- 84000 MT Page 1 of 2
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NOTE

On 01.11.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 55684 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%
May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 265030 0 265030 0 2465603 0 2465603 0 416701 0 416701 61782 2875965 0 2937747 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 939000 0 939000 0 463507 0 463507 0 2929110 0 2929110 0 485778 0 485778 61782 3361743 0 3423525 0 55684 0 55684 0 0% 0%
Nov-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 451000 0 451000 0 3380110 0 3380110 0 337712 0 337712 61782 3699455 0 3761237 0 168972 0 168972 0 0% 0%
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%
May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 557368 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416701 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 485778 0% 0%
Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337712 0% 0%
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




